KEY SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Up to 2nd generation Intel® Core™ i7 processors
with Intel® Turbo Boost Technology 2.0
•	 Up to Genuine Windows® 7 Home Premium
•	 Lenovo Enhanced Experience 2.0 for Windows® 7
with RapidBoot technology – delivers faster start-
up & shutdown and optimized multimedia
•	 15.6” Backlit LED HD (1366x768) resolution

idea of fun?
BE STYLISH
•	 AccuType keyboard with individual rounded keys for
comfortable and accurate typing
•	 Brand new look from the metallic and transparent
materials used in the fashionably futuristic ID
design, in a multi-color1 offering
•	 Multi-touch touchpad to move things around with
two or more fingers
STAY CONNECTED
•	 Integrated Wi-Fi and WiMAX2 connectivity for
internet on the move
•	 Long battery life for extended use on the move
•	 Thin & light design for easy mobility
REST EASY
•	 Energy Management – protects the long-term
durability of the battery and uses advanced energy-
saving technology to increase time spent between
charges
•	 OneKey® Rescue System makes data backup and
recovery simple so you can
spend time on more enjoyable
tasks
•	 Thermal Management
System regulates the fan-
speed assuring optimized
temperature and noise control
with a De-dusting Mode to
boost maintenance.
•	 Lenovo® ReadyComm
– advanced networking
and internet connection
management
THERMAL MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM
OneKey® Theater II
www.lenovo.com0800 123 1234
ONEKEY®
RESCUE SYSTEM
THERMAL
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
THERMAL
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
THERMAL
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
THERMAL
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DirectShare
Adding a whole
new dimension
to style.
Adding a whole
new dimension
to style.
Lenovo® recommends Windows® 7 Professional.
RECOMMENDED AccessorIES
Wireless mouse N30
•	 Match IdeaPad ID
•	 Ergonomic design, mini size
•	 2.4G wireless mice, 1000DPI,
	 ultra-mini Nano dangle
•	 USB interface, plug and use
Lenovo Wireless Keyboard
N5901
•	 Palm size 2.4G 10M wireless
	 keyboard and mice combination
•	 USB interface, plug and use
•	 Switch on/off function
•	 Classic HTPC wireless
	 OS requirements: Windows® XP,
	 Windows® Vista, Windows® 7
LENOVO IDEAPAD Z570 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Processor